BOM -- EVB-USB2514BC RoHS
Evaluation Board with Basic Feature Set, PCB Rev A
Assembly Revision A (BobbyBC)
Revised: 20091105 SKU: USB2514BC -- 4-port Battery Charge Version
Item Qty Qty
Pop'd
Reference Designator(s) Description Manufacturer Manufacturer Part Number Notes
1 9 9 C7,C17,C18,C20,C25,C27,C33,C37,C38 Capacitor, 0.1uF, 6.3V, 10%, X5R, 0402 Murata GRM155R71A104KA01D
2 2 2 C21,C26 Capacitor, 1.0uF, 10%, 6.3V, X5R, 0402 Murata GRM155R60J105KE19D
3 2 2 C39,C46 Capacitor, 1.0uF, 16VDC, 10%, X5R, 0603 Murata GRM188R61C105KA93D
4 7 7 C1,C2,C3,C4,C23,C30,C43 Capacitor, 1000pF, 50V, 10%, X7R, 0402 Murata GRM155R71H102KA01D
5 2 2 C14,C15 Capacitor, 18pF, 50V, 5%, NPO, 0402 Murata GRM1555C1H180JZ01
6 2 2 C31,C32 Capacitor, 4.7uF, 6.3VDC, 20%, X5R, 0603 Murata GRM188R60J475KE19D
7 2 2 FB10,FB12 Ferrite Bead, 220 Ohm, 2A, 0.05DCR, 0603 Murata BLM18EG221SN1D
8 1 1 LED6 LED, Red, 0603 Stanley Electric BR1111C-TR
9 4 4 R25,R29,R32,R35 Resistor, 100K, 5%, 1/16W, 0603 Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ104V
10 3 3 R27,R30,R31 Resistor, 100K, 5%, 1/16W, 0603 Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ104V
11 1 1 R13 Resistor, 10K, 5%, 1/16W, 0603 Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ103V
12 1 1 R18 Resistor, 12.0K, 1%, 1/16W, 0603 Panasonic ERJ-3EKF1202V
13 1 1 R5 Resistor, 1K, 5%, 1/16W, 0603 Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ102V
14 1 1 R28 Resistor, 1K, 5%, 1/16W, 0603 Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ102V
15 1 1 R19 Resistor, 1Meg, 5%, 1/16W, 0603 Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ105V
16 5 5 R1,R2,R3,R4,R24 Resistor, 330, 5%, 1/16W, 0603 Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ331V
17 1 1 R14 Resistor, ZERO, 0.1W, 0603 Panasonic ERJ-3GEY0R00V
18 4 4 C10,C11,C12,C13 Capacitor, Low ESR, 100uF, 6.3VDC, 20%, Aluminum, Radial-SMT, 5mm x 5.8mm United Chemi-Con EMZA6R3ADA101ME61G
19 1 1 Y1 Crystal, 24.000MHz, 50ppm, 18pF, HC-49SMT Citizen America HCM49-24.000MABJ-UT
20 2 2 U1,U3 IC, MIC2026-1YM, Power Distribution Switch, SO-8 Micrel MIC2026-1YM